Series M Miniature Pushbuttons
C72
In
d
ic
a
to
rs

F Green
G Blue
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
A1 CM
SPDT
ON-(ON) Circuit
Solder Lug Terminals
S
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
MBN15SS1W01-CA
Caps
B .315” (8.0mm) Diameter
C .394” (10.0mm) Diameter
Contact Materials
& Ratings
W
Silver
Rated 3A @ 125V AC
& 2A @ 250V AC
G
Gold
Rated 0.4VA max @
28V AC/DC max
Plunger for Screw-on Caps
S1 W 01
Plunger Types
S Plunger for Screw-on Caps
L Plunger for Snap-on Caps
Bushings
S1
.335” (8.5mm)
Threaded with Keyway
S2
.335” (8.5mm)
Smooth with Keyway
S4
.335” (8.5mm) Metric
Threaded with Keyway
D3
.335” (8.5mm)
Threaded Splashproof without
Keyway
D8
6mm .335” (8.5mm)
Threaded Splashproof without
Keyway
Terminals
01 Solder Lug
03 .250” (6.35mm) Straight PC
Black .394” (10.0mm)
Diameter Cap
Silver Contacts
with 3-Amp Rating
.335” (8.5mm) Threaded Bushing
with Keyway
FPO
Circuits
2 ON ON
5 ON (ON)
(   ) = Momentary
Poles
1 SPDT
2 DPDT
5BN
Series MBushing Mount Miniature Pushbuttons

F Green
G Blue
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
A5 CM
SPDT   ON-(ON) Circuit
.250” (6.35mm) Straight PC
Terminals with Bracket
Poles
1 SPDT
2 DPDT
S
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
MBN15SS2G13-CA
Caps
B .315” (8.0mm) Diameter
C .394” (10.0mm) Diameter
Contact Materials
& Ratings
W
Silver
Rated 3A @ 125V AC
& 2A @ 250V AC
G
Gold
Rated 0.4VA max @ 28V
AC/DC max
Plunger for Screw-on Caps
S2 G 13
Plunger Type
S
Plunger for
Screw-on Caps
Bushings
S2
.335” (8.5mm)
Smooth with Keyway
A2
.200” (5.08mm)
Smooth with Keyway
Only Available in
Part Numbers
MBN15SA2G31 &
MBN15SA2W31
Terminals
13
.250” (6.35mm) Straight PC
with Bracket
45 .100” (2.54mm) Vertical PC
30
Right Angle PC with .646”
(16.4mm) Support to Terminals
Available in 1- & 2-pole only
31
Right Angle PC with .500”
(12.7mm) Support to Terminals
Available in 1-pole only
Black .394” (10.0mm)
Diameter Cap
Gold Contacts
with 0.4VA Rating
.335” (8.5mm) Smooth Bushing
with Keyway
1
Circuits
2 ON ON
5 ON (ON)
(   ) = Momentary
BN

 ** Not available with
     Cap Code E
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
A5 DM
SPDT   ON-(ON) Circuit
Solder Lug Terminals
S
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
MBN15SB1W01-DA
Caps
*B .315” (8.0mm) Diameter
*C .394” (10.0mm) Diameter
D .520” (13.2mm) Diameter
E .748” (19.0mm) Diameter
*Available in US Only
Contact Materials
& Ratings
W
Silver
Rated 3A @ 125V AC
& 2A @ 250V AC
G
Gold
Rated 0.4VA max @
28V AC/DC max
Plunger for Screw-on Caps
B1 W 01
Plunger Type
S
Plunger for
Screw-on Caps
Bushings
B1
.472” (12.0mm)
Threaded with Keyway
B3
.472” (12.0mm)
Threaded with Splashproof
Terminals
01 Solder Lug
03
.250” (6.35mm)
Straight PC
Black .520” (13.2mm)
Diameter Cap
Silver Contacts with
3-Amp Rating
.472” (12.0mm) Diameter
Threaded Bushing with Keyway
Poles
1 SPDT
2 DPDT
Circuits
2 ON ON
5 ON (ON)
(   ) = Momentary
1BN